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2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 67 WESTWOOD

PROPERTY LOCATION

MC KINLEY AV-NO FR
LINCOLN AVE STRIP
GARDEN PL
LAFAYETTE&NEWARK S
NEWARK AVE

DAVID HOOPER PL
FITZGERALD AVE STR
HARVARD PLACE STRIP
CENTER AVE

STRIP OFF ACKERMAN
28 BERKELEY AVE
JAMES ST-BORO LINE
JAMES ST-BORO LINE
JAMES ST-BORO LINE
JAMES ST-BORO LINE
PROSPECT AVE - END
OLD HOOK RD
WESTWOOD BLVD
PASCACK RD

180 OLD HOOK RD
PLEASANT AVE
HOPPER AVE

HOPPER AVE

CLASS NET VAL
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151700
0

0
7290000
0

0

0

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

3.44
3.44
12.61
89.43
27.52
59.62
3.44
72.23
322.17
4.59
6113.11
1.15
1.15
1.15
12.61
48.16
1739.24
121.53
380.64
83579.85
169.68
82.55
59.62

TAX _AMOUNTS
2ND HALF

3.44-
3.44-
12.61-
89.43-
27.52-
59.62-
3.44-
72.23-
322.17-
4.59-
6113.11-
1.15-
1.15-
1.15-
12.61-
48.16-
1739.24-
121.53-
380.64-
83579.85-
169.68-
82.55-
59.62-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 67 WESTWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,476 2,427,105,200 53,007,977.37 .00 43,000.00 52,964,977.37 26,299,458.67 26,665,518.70 26,482,495.24
RAILROADS * 2 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 124 155,722,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 91,432.20 91,432.20- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 67 WESTWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .222
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .010
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX 1.275
LIBRARY TAX .033
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .644
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024 2.184
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

RATE FLAT
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TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024

00
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TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028




FOR 2024

T OF WESTWOOD
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STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN
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08709724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 67 WESTWOOD

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

5,602,200
1,638,936,000

5,602,200
1,638,936,000

5,602,200
902,418,500
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199,116,200 583,450,800 782,567,000
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,427,105,200

0]

1,319,968,300 2,427,105,200

1,107,136,900
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RATABLE TOTAL
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



